Programme and Subject: M. Tech Artificial Intelligence and Data Sciece

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH, ANANTHAPURAMU

PROVISIONAL SEMESTER END RESULTS, 2022 BATCH

Semester: |

Total Credits: 21

Regular

Month and Year: March 2023

COURSE-1 COURSE-2 COURSE-3 COURSE-4 COURSE-6 COURSE-7
o | TNIVERSERL MAI101 MAI102 MAI103 MAI104 MAI115 MAI125
No. STUDENT NAME OF THE STUDENT Obtained Obtained Obtained Obtained Obtained Obtained
NUMBER Marks for Grade Marks for Grade Marks for Grade Marks for Grade Marks for Grade Marks for Grade
100 100 100 100 100 100
APPARA SRI HARSHA
i e el 86 | Arl e LB Lo B o A 8 Ll e | B
REDDY
2 22MAI02 |G.L. YAMINI 81 A+ 66 B+ 66 B+ 64 B+ 69 B+ 67 B+
= TAMMAINENI SARATH
3 22MAI03 CHOWDARY 20 F 24 F 27 F 24 F 26 F 25 F

Note: Exam for Course-5 MAI105 (MOOC) and Course-6 MAI106 (Add-on course) were not conducted

Course Code
MAI101
MAI102
MAI103
MAI104
MAI105
MAI106
MAI115
MAI125

Course Title

Mathematics fo Data Science

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence
Advanced Data Stuctures and Algorithms

Foundation of Data Science
MOOC

Add-on course

Cyber security

System Building Labs -I

v\m*"‘l'j/

Controller of Examinations

Date: 24 [

o :)//3

Controller of Examinations
Central University of Andhra Pradesh
Ananthapuramu.

Credits

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Page 1 of 1

b

Dean In-charge
Date: C)A,\*’"( v

v




