

## CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH, ANANTHAPURAMU PROVISIONAL SEMESTER END RESULTS, 2022 BATCH

Regular

Programme and Subject: M. Tech Artificial Intelligence and Data Sciece

Semester: I

Total Credits: 21

Month and Year: March 2023

SL. No.	UNIVERSITY STUDENT NUMBER	NAME OF THE STUDENT	COURSE-1 MAI101		COURSE-2 MAI102		COURSE-3 MAI103		COURSE-4 MAI104		COURSE-6 MAI115		COURSE-7 MAI125	
			Obtained Marks for 100	Grade										
1	22MAI01	APPARA SRI HARSHA REDDY	80	A+	67	B+	62	B+	70	A	68	B+	65	B+
2	22MAI02	G.L. YAMINI	81	A+	66	B+	66	B+	64	B+	69	B+	67	B+
3	22MAI03	TAMMAINENI SARATH CHOWDARY	20	F	24	F	27	F	24	F	26	F	25	F

Note: Exam for Course-5 MAI105 (MOOC) and Course-6 MAI106 (Add-on course) were not conducted

Course Code	Course Title	Credits
MAI101	Mathematics fo Data Science	3.00
MAI102	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	3.00
MAI103	Advanced Data Stuctures and Algorithms	3.00
MAI104	Foundation of Data Science	3.00
MAI105	MOOC	3.00
MAI106	Add-on course	-
MAI115	Cyber security	3.00
MAI125	System Building Labs -I	3.00

Controller of Examinations

Date: 26/4/2023

Controller of Examinations Central University of Andhra Pradesh Ananthapuramu.